
1/4 finals

Cruisers 45+

Results/Résultats

5 8

V2 VINCENT CLAESSENS SUI

FRAPHILIPPE BELLAMY119

GERJENS MARTIN516

NEDJEROEN VAN DER SANDEN026

GERUDO WAGNER25

GERMARKUS WEI�E502

AUTALFRED HUGL584

SUIHANS PETER GESER542

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

8

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

6 8

7 BOB VAN WESTEROP NED

FRACHRISTOPHE TARDIVET01

BRALEONARDO CAZE DOS SANTOS
JUNIO

999

GERJOACHIM LIENERT503

SUIDIDIER DAVID546

BELPATRICK PACHE310

NEDMARTIN ROCKS231

NEDWILCO COSIJNSEV7

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

7 8

301 SAMMY DESCHEPPER BEL

BELTONNY STROBBE23

SUIYANNICK MARTIN548

GERNINO NAGEL512

GERFRANK KLAMPFERER504

BELNICO OOMS307

GERSTEFAN SCHRADER505

NORBERNARD PAUL771

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

8 8

2 OLIVIER IMBERT FRA

FRAJEAN RENAUD DUCOS DE LAHITTE3

GERTHOMAS DUCKHORN500

BELDANNY PINXTEN324

NORRUNE LUTSI773

NEDRICHARD BRON238

NEDGABY PAANS235

GERMICHAEL PETERV8

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Cruisers 45+

Results/Résultats

9 8

2 OLIVIER IMBERT FRA

SUIVINCENT CLAESSENSV2

FRACHRISTOPHE TARDIVET01

GERTHOMAS DUCKHORN500

GERJENS MARTIN516

BELTONNY STROBBE23

GERJOACHIM LIENERT503

GERNINO NAGEL512

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

10 8

7 BOB VAN WESTEROP NED

FRAJEAN RENAUD DUCOS DE LAHITTE3

BRALEONARDO CAZE DOS SANTOS
JUNIO

999

BELSAMMY DESCHEPPER301

BELDANNY PINXTEN324

FRAPHILIPPE BELLAMY119

SUIYANNICK MARTIN548

NEDJEROEN VAN DER SANDEN026

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Cruisers 45+

Results/Résultats

5 8

7 BOB VAN WESTEROP NED

FRAOLIVIER IMBERT2

FRAJEAN RENAUD DUCOS DE LAHITTE3

FRACHRISTOPHE TARDIVET01

SUIVINCENT CLAESSENSV2

BRALEONARDO CAZE DOS SANTOS
JUNIO

999

BELSAMMY DESCHEPPER301

GERTHOMAS DUCKHORN500

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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